· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
I-C-25	Measures, last line	Delete "As qualified by paragraph 5 and 6 of the Description element"
I-M-20	Description	Replace "DESCRIPTION:" with "Description:"
I-M-24	Description, 4th line	After "risk" add "-"
I-M-29	Description, 3rd line	Replace "exclusive economic zone" with "Exclusive Economic Zone"
I-M-50	Measures, 8th line	Before "Sonora" add "Sinaloa,"
I-M-57	Description (2), 2nd line	Replace "fire-management" with "fire management"
I-M-58	Description, Investment (4), 3rd and 9th line	Replace "interests" with "interest"
I-M-70	Phase-Out, Investment (b), 1st line	Delete "only own,"
I-M-74	Level of Government	After "Type of Reservation: National Treatment (Article 1102)" insert "Level of Government: Federal"
I-U-6	Level of Government	After "Type of Reservation: National Treatment (Article 1102)" insert "Level of Government: Federal"
I-U-6	Measures	After "Fungicide" delete ","
I-U-6	Description	After "Fungicide" delete ","
I-U-12	Measures, 1st line	Replace "U.S.C. App." with "App. U.S.C."
I-U-13	Measures, 1st line	Replace "U.S.C. App." with "App. U.S.C."
I-U-14	Description (c), last line	Replace "U.S.C. App." with "App. U.S.C."
I-U-15	Measures, 1st line	Replace "U.S.C. App." with "App. U.S.C."
I-U-16	Description, Investment (3), 6th line	Replace "Unites States" with "United States"
I-U-16	Description, Investment (3)(c), last line	Replace "U.S.C. App." with "App. U.S.C."
I-U-19	Description, Cross-Border Services (1), 3rd line	After "border" add "for hire"
I-U-22	Industry Classification	After "Sub-Sector:" insert "Industry Classification"
II-U-12	Existing Measures, 3rd line, 5th line, 6th line and 8th line	Replace "U.S.C. App." with "App. U.S.C."
II-U-13	Existing Measures, 7th line	Replace "U.S.C. App." with "App. U.S.C."
III-M-4	Section A(9), 2nd line	Delete "Orgánica"